£ KRKM

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

PRIMOSTEMN
Enduro
Beach 1+2

Rank Bib. Name Category  Over 50 Beach 1 Beach 2 Time Gap

1 49  Ederer Edi L 2:35.76 2:01.04 4:36.80
2 353 Mueller Tino L 2:34.65 2:04.36 4:39.01 2.21
3 302 Weisenberger Kai L 2:28.45 2:10.66 4:39.11 2.31
4 64 Jesernik Rene L 2:43.96 2:02.35 4:46.31 9.51
5 180 Liendl Manfred L 2:50.06 1:57.43 4:47.49 10.69
6 187 Zand Florian L 2:50.71 1:57.72 4:48.43 11.63
7 10 Leitner Johann L 2:41.23 2:08.26 4:49.49 12.69
8 195 Egger Dietmar L 2:43.99 2:06.01 4:50.00 13.20
9 293 Grabner Martin L 2:41.15 2:09.05 4:50.20 13.40
10 320 Kienzl Thomas L 2:45.13 2:06.87 4:52.00 15.20
11 111 Gamler Manfred L 2:44.73 2:07.49 4:52.22 15.42
12 121 Vecchici Christian L 2:40.06 2:12.26 4:52.32 15.52
13 345 Marschnig Claus L 2:49.51 2:03.48 4:52.99 16.19
14 389 Schmidtmayr Bernhard H 2:44.21 2:08.89 4:53.10 16.30
15 244 Rumpl Christian L 2:46.87 2:06.30 4:53.17 16.37
16 199 Kaiser Robert L 2:52.06 2:01.49 4:53.55 16.75
17 171 Pitzl Bernhard L 2:41.78 2:12.35 4:54.13 17.33
18 101 Ochabauer Martin L 2:51.70 2:06.67 4:58.37 21.57
19 60 Junker Michael L 2:41.48 2:17.30 4:58.78 21.98
20 403 Panta Giovanni L 2:45.46 2:14.41 4:59.87 23.07
21 355 Barthel Marco L 2:59.03 2:02.18 5:01.21 24.41
22 103 Koeck Josef L X 2:47.56 2:14.65 5:02.21 25.41
23 21 Jiresch Mitch L 2:52.27 2:10.98 5:03.25 26.45
24 291 Weissenbacher Bernhard L 2:48.66 2:15.26 5:03.92 27.12
25 393 Feichtenhofer Bernhard L 2:44.96 2:19.68 5:04.64 27.84
26 277 Felber Bernhard L 2:52.74 2:12.09 5:04.83 28.03
27 259 Wegmann Florian L 2:50.64 2:14.24 5:04.88 28.08
28 6  Meissnitzer Mario L 2:52.46 2:14.49 5:06.95 30.15
29 363 Pisoni Pietro L 2:54.65 2:13.59 5:08.24 31.44
30 56 Falch Helwig L 2:54.58 2:14.33 5:08.91 32.11
31 47 Hagen Murgg L 3:05.13 2:03.99 5:09.12 32.32
32 210 Voelkl Thomas L 2:59.14 2:10.06 5:09.20 32.40
33 46 Lander Ewald L 2:55.98 2:15.28 5:11.26 34.46
34 23  Grill Christian L 2:56.50 2:14.82 5:11.32 34.52
35 354 Mueller Uwe L 2:53.84 2:19.45 5:13.29 36.49
36 255 Zwirlein Marco L 2:53.91 2:19.71 5:13.62 36.82
37 212 Ernst Michael L 3:01.83 2:14.07 5:15.90 39.10
38 388 Cipriani Ermes L X 2:50.07 2:25.87 5:15.94 39.14
39 186 Zand Martin L X 3:03.16 2:14.08 5:17.24 40.44
40 31 Knopper Guenter L 2:57.88 2:19.49 5:17.37 40.57
41 350 Hiebl Kurt L 2:58.78 2:18.63 5:17.41 40.61
42 367 Miggitsch Michael L 2:56.71 2:21.02 5:17.73 40.93
43 140 Carraro Paolo L 3:02.93 2:14.86 5:17.79 40.99
44 250 Lang Thomas L 2:54.05 2:24.07 5:18.12 41.32
45 176 Di Mauro Michele L 2:52.09 2:27.15 5:19.24 42.44
46 285 Bachleitner Alois L X 3:05.54 2:14.47 5:20.01 43.21
47 365 Bonomo Alessandro L 3:02.13 2:18.03 5:20.16 43.36
48 142 Ortner Daniel L 3:01.99 2:18.24 5:20.23 43.43
49 224 Steinbach Johannes L X 2:54.59 2:26.10 5:20.69 43.89
50 222 Reich Fritz L 3:04.16 2:16.54 5:20.70 43.90
51 172 Pischa Andreas L 2:56.32 2:24.61 5:20.93 44.13
52 289 Foxhall Nigel L X 3:00.42 2:21.66 5:22.08 45.28
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53 20 Hoerhan Markus L 3:03.94 2:18.94 5:22.88 46.08
54 100 Grabenbauer Peter L X 3:05.78 2:17.36 5:23.14 46.34
55 392 Payer Andreas L 2:59.74 2:23.51 5:23.25 46.45
56 124 Ganter Frederik L 3:08.07 2:16.26 5:24.33 47.53
57 179 Wuritsch Johann L X 2:59.84 2:25.48 5:25.32 48.52
58 160 Scheibenpflug Markus L 3:07.68 2:18.16 5:25.84 49.04
59 70 Arnold Karl L X 2:53.00 2:33.29 5:26.29 49.49
60 374 Rumpf Guenter L 3:04.61 2:21.94 5:26.55 49.75
61 107 Mastronardi Leone L 3:03.06 2:23.56 5:26.62 49.82
62 9  Spankus Carsten L X 2:53.29 2:33.82 5:27.11 50.31
63 154 Traninger Thomas L 3:00.42 2:26.78 5:27.20 50.40
64 90 Redl Werner L 3:03.78 2:23.45 5:27.23 50.43
65 236 Baeck Sascha L 3:04.61 2:22.94 5:27.55 50.75
66 130 Freyler Peter L 3:08.84 2:19.51 5:28.35 51.55
67 27 Held Gerhard L X 3:05.46 2:23.18 5:28.64 51.84
68 264 Ferioli Luca L 3:04.97 2:23.99 5:28.96 52.16
69 38 Wimmer Franz L 3:01.65 2:27.50 5:29.15 52.35
70 208 Schmid Mario L 3:09.74 2:20.79 5:30.53 53.73
71 102 Pirola Stefano L X 3:09.21 2:22.45 5:31.66 54.86
72 242 Purgstaller Paul L 2:54.31 2:37.93 5:32.24 55.44
73 37 Reiterer Andreas L 3:08.12 2:24.67 5:32.79 55.99
74 273 Dallhammer Veronika w 3:09.17 2:24.33 5:33.50 56.70
75 139 Strommer Christian L 3:06.53 2:27.17 5:33.70 56.90
76 280 Brandstetter Christoph L 3:04.15 2:30.19 5:34.34 57.54
77 251 Temel Philipp L 3:04.60 2:30.67 5:35.27 58.47
78 404 Luthner Robert L 3:12.16 2:23.31 5:35.47 58.67
79 217 Sadlauer Karl L X 3:11.65 2:24.36 5:36.01 59.21
80 14  Froschauer Johannes L 3:09.80 2:27.20 5:37.00 1:00.20
81 312 Schrattenecker Juergen L 3:13.53 2:23.83 5:37.36 1:00.56
82 394 Quaini Rudy L 3:02.83 2:35.61 5:38.44 1:01.64
83 371 Hoeller Rudolf L X 3:15.36 2:24.06 5:39.42 1:02.62
84 258 Wegmann Thomas L 3:09.24 2:30.67 5:39.91 1:03.11
85 290 Glanzer Ewald L 3:14.25 2:25.90 5:40.15 1:03.35
86 321 Sappl Dietmar L 3:20.59 2:20.35 5:40.94 1:04.14
87 263 Pichler Harald L 3:11.73 2:29.39 5:41.12 1:04.32
88 161 Hut Christian L 2:57.36 2:44.48 5:41.84 1:05.04
89 265 Ferioli Valerio L 3:11.59 2:30.29 5:41.88 1:05.08
90 383 Reich Uwe L 2:56.72 2:45.77 5:42.49 1:05.69
91 65 Putz Otto L X 3:09.00 2:33.92 5:42.92 1:06.12
92 98 Bruckner Andi H X 3:14.13 2:29.12 5:43.25 1:06.45
93 97 Pfeifer Juergen L 3:14.01 2:29.35 5:43.36 1:06.56
94 364 Bonomo Fabio L 3:23.07 2:20.74 5:43.81 1:07.01
95 308 Pallaroni Claudio L X 3:16.78 2:29.35 5:46.13 1:09.33
96 288 Soels Ewald L 3:13.15 2:33.12 5:46.27 1:09.47
97 366 Uhlich Thomas L X 3:17.38 2:29.01 5:46.39 1:09.59
98 131 Bischhorn Stefan L 3:24.19 2:22.55 5:46.74 1:09.94
99 256 Schiek Philipp L 3:10.37 2:38.70 5:49.07 1:12.27
100 279 De Benedetto Paolo L 3:25.91 2:23.44 5:49.35 1:12.55
101 28 Trummer Stefan L 3:29.87 2:19.62 5:49.49 1:12.69
102 261 Mittelhofer Hubert L X 3:24.53 2:25.30 5:49.83 1:13.03
103 219 Atzesberger Ewald L 3:14.53 2:35.86 5:50.39 1:13.59
104 391 Pfaff Markus L 3:17.55 2:33.82 5:51.37 1:14.57
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105 400 Frigeri Tommaso L 3:18.59 2:32.92 5:51.51 1:14.71
106 13 Ferch Markus L 3:15.67 2:36.55 5:52.22 1:15.42
107 22 Jiresch Thomas L 3:11.83 2:41.11 5:52.94 1:16.14
108 106 Neubauer Hans L 3:20.34 2:32.83 5:53.17 1:16.37
109 323 Lietz Robert L 3:51.08 2:02.43 5:53.51 1:16.71
110 193 Poelzelbauer Franz L X 3:23.33 2:30.38 5:53.71 1:16.91
111 405 Ortner Richard L 3:27.30 2:26.70 5:54.00 1:17.20
112 205 Gruen Dieter L 3:20.74 2:33.61 5:54.35 1:17.55
113 155 Zaniewicz Marek L 3:10.78 2:44.38 5:55.16 1:18.36
114 61 Jost Andreas L 3:17.13 2:38.31 5:55.44 1:18.64
115 29 Plaschg Christian L X 3:32.15 2:24.47 5:56.62 1:19.82
116 183 Hubert Andreas L 3:16.97 2:39.87 5:56.84 1:20.04
117 173 Illner Mario L 3:29.66 2:27.94 5:57.60 1:20.80
118 7  Klimpke Mike L 3:22.83 2:35.92 5:58.75 1:21.95
119 232 Ehmann Wolfgang L 3:23.75 2:36.40 6:00.15 1:23.35
120 407 Depari Giorgio L 3:02.64 2:57.74 6:00.38 1:23.58
121 225 Ostermayer Michael Q X 3:10.70 2:50.10 6:00.80 1:24.00
122 357 Gerhalter Michael L 3:37.18 2:24.97 6:02.15 1:25.35
123 299 Bai Paolo L X 3:23.84 2:38.94 6:02.78 1:25.98
124 297 Corti Flavio L 3:19.47 2:46.23 6:05.70 1:28.90
125 346 Kuehberger Michael L 3:17.86 2:48.83 6:06.69 1:29.89
126 300 Panzeri Paolo L X 3:26.93 2:40.45 6:07.38 1:30.58
127 188 Luedicke Alex L 3:35.92 2:32.45 6:08.37 1:31.57
128 113 Dobbertin Philipp L 3:28.72 2:39.90 6:08.62 1:31.82
129 271 Lafer Hubert L 3:19.73 2:49.58 6:09.31 1:32.51
130 298 Fasswald Erwin L 3:20.34 2:49.44 6:09.78 1:32.98
131 313 Schoerkhuber Andreas L 3:07.64 3:04.74 6:12.38 1:35.58
132 182 Taxacher Wolfgang L 3:33.74 2:39.43 6:13.17 1:36.37
133 349 Windhager Martin L 3:26.43 2:46.94 6:13.37 1:36.57
134 85 Hoeltz Stephan L 3:33.25 2:41.05 6:14.30 1:37.50
135 226 Esterl Harald L 3:32.74 2:41.81 6:14.55 1:37.75
136 18 Lautner Harald L 3:28.58 2:47.72 6:16.30 1:39.50
137 71 Goetschl Karl L 3:27.32 2:49.73 6:17.05 1:40.25
138 168 Zanetti Zeno L 3:21.26 2:56.52 6:17.78 1:40.98
139 286 Schimboeck Norbert L 3:37.53 2:42.44 6:19.97 1:43.17
140 75 Pernjak Gerhard L 3:19.24 3:02.61 6:21.85 1:45.05
141 216 Gassner Michael L 3:31.13 2:51.40 6:22.53 1:45.73
142 260 Gritz Michael L 3:20.39 3:02.19 6:22.58 1:45.78
143 84 Schoenborn Alexander L 3:31.72 2:51.30 6:23.02 1:46.22
144 66 Mannhart Harald L 3:39.19 2:44.01 6:23.20 1:46.40
145 310 Arpesella Carlo L X 3:34.24 2:49.13 6:23.37 1:46.57
146 358 Poppenberger Peter L X 3:30.42 2:53.49 6:23.91 1:47.11
147 104 Kumpf Matthias L 3:38.03 2:48.09 6:26.12 1:49.32
148 406 Grot Pawel L 3:40.04 2:46.24 6:26.28 1:49.48
149 95 Walzer Hannes L 3:36.63 2:50.07 6:26.70 1:49.90
150 87 Ranftl Christoph L 3:31.17 2:59.91 6:31.08 1:54.28
151 189 Raffetseder Reinhard L X 3:36.39 2:55.71 6:32.10 1:55.30
152 138 Fladischer Manfred L 3:34.77 2:57.72 6:32.49 1:55.69
153 334 Kussler Thorsten L 3:37.03 2:56.55 6:33.58 1:56.78
154 55 Klinger Robert L 3:50.49 2:46.19 6:36.68 1:59.88
155 311 Amighetti Alessandro L 3:45.91 2:51.64 6:37.55 2:00.75
156 162 Arndorfer Michael H 3:44.08 2:53.81 6:37.89 2:01.09
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FRIMOSTEN KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015
Enduro
Beach 1+2
Rank Bib. Name Category  Over 50 Beach 1 Beach 2 Time Gap
157 153 Schwarz Hannes L X 3:42.66 2:57.52 6:40.18 2:03.38
158 167 Steinberger Thomas L 3:53.34 2:47.31 6:40.65 2:03.85
159 164 Klein Hubert L X 3:50.06 2:52.53 6:42.59 2:05.79
160 177 Payr Wolfgang L X 3:35.85 3:07.02 6:42.87 2:06.07
161 19 Deyhle Joerg L 3:48.73 2:55.80 6:44.53 2:07.73
162 314 Jordan Anton L 4:10.78 2:35.20 6:45.98 2:09.18
163 12 Pagani Matteo Alessandro L 3:54.81 2:52.80 6:47.61 2:10.81
164 218 Haas Alexander L 3:54.33 2:53.98 6:48.31 2:11.51
165 359 Scheurer Alfred L X 4:02.21 2:46.59 6:48.80 2:12.00
166 322 Teufer Lothar L 3:54.81 2:54.73 6:49.54 2:12.74
167 384 Sayer Mat L 3:59.70 2:54.74 6:54.44 2:17.64
168 214 Witting Alex L X 3:39.22 3:18.53 6:57.75 2:20.95
169 398 Freitag Sibylle W 4:03.45 2:58.34 7:01.79 2:24.99
170 88 Rohr Robin L 3:59.13 3:03.89 7:03.02 2:26.22
171 253 Lang Anja W 3:47.24 3:16.75 7:03.99 2:27.19
172 67 Kammer Esther w 4:04.24 3:08.23 7:12.47 2:35.67
173 144 Kamaryt Axel L 4:20.56 2:55.54 7:16.10 2:39.30
174 233 Figer Ute W 4:04.87 3:12.32 7:17.19 2:40.39
175 120 Hanna Peter L 3:55.73 3:22.46 7:18.19 2:41.39
176 303 Zanon Heike w 4:13.62 3:05.75 7:19.37 2:42.57
177 278 Mueller Martin L 4:12.08 3:13.59 7:25.67 2:48.87
178 63 Link Dietmar L 4:25.44 3:01.58 7:27.02 2:50.22
179 53 Wieland Chris L X 4:12.70 3:14.77 7:27.47 2:50.67
180 229 Spatzenegger Horst L 4:24.97 3:04.11 7:29.08 2:52.28
181 301 Arioli Sergio L 3:44.92 3:54.81 7:39.73 3:02.93
182 397 Umlauf Romana w 4:42.54 3:20.22 8:02.76 3:25.96
183 396 Baraiolo Francesco L 4:09.51 4:38.63 8:48.14 4:11.34
184 386 Sangiorgio Massimo L 5:00.05 3:54.53 8:54.58 4:17.78
185 342 Lepschi Thomas L 6:37.84 2:50.35 9:28.19 4:51.39
186 351 Klaric Igor H X 7:17.91 4:33.81  11:51.72 7:14.92
DNS - Beach 1

2 Neuendorf Michael L

3 Wolf Karl L

4  Rothberg Marco L X

5  Petschner Michael L

8 Proegel Joerg L

11 Alatsee Elke w

15  Grill Johann L X 2:35.49

16 Prazna Gerald H

26 Peuker Herwig L X

32 Schriebl Barbara w

36 Barbero Valter L X

39  Wimmer Judith L 2:33.41

40 Emsenhuber Markus L

42 Lasselsberger Guenter L X

43 Scheiblauer Gerlinde W

45

48 Spreitzgrabner Richard L

50 Figl Joe L

51 Figl Maria W X

52 Singer Anton L
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PRIMOSTEMN

Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50 Beach 1

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Beach 2 Time Gap

54
58
59
68
69
72
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
91
92
96
99
105
112
114
117
118
119
122
123
125
126
127
128
132
133
134
135
141
143
146
147
148
150
151
152
156
157
159
163
165
166
169
178
181
185
191

Saegmueller Bernd
Kohlbacher Susanne
Karl Heinz Paul
Damm Hubert
Tesch Christian
Assl Hans
Pelzmann Klaus
Klauscher Christian
Kreidl Ferdinand
Willmann Tanja
Eibel Wilhelm

Poell Herbert

Poesendorfer Markus

Trimmel Markus
Ulm Gerhard R
Wagner Robert
Willibald Ebner
Graf Torsten
Capitani Gionata
Hueckstaedt Angie
Bauer Gerhard
Sochor Peter
Hanka Lukas
Rebl Manfred
Fischer Robert
Hanzl Anton
Forstner Werner
Ferstl Herbert
Juenger Joerg
Wolframm Jo
Wolframm Steffi
Preloschnik Manfred
Fraass Thomas
Becher Thomas

Loeffelberger Robert

Simmer Thomas
Panzer Wolfgang
Panzer Jonas
Ehwallner Wolfgang

Standhartinger Johann

Marigo Nicola
Bertl Philipp
Weinstabl Edwin
Mika Thomas
Roth Guenter
Nekam Gerhard
Flatischler Gerald
Lechner Juergen
Rangger Hubert
Teufel Stefan
Janzekovic Petra
Gugler Stefan
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X X X X

2:48.72

2:42.31
3:14.90
2:46.39

3:04.41

2:55.47
2:51.23
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PRIMOSTEMN

Rank Bib. Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Category

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Over 50 Beach 1 Beach 2 Time

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

194 Socha Peter

196 Pichler Franz

197 Hirsche Florian

198 Fischbacher Patrick
200 Bauer Ralph

201 Kerschbaumer Herbert
202 Shamiyeh Andrea
203 Babler Christian
204 Hartmann Markus
206 Eder Andrea

207 Brandstaetter Kurt
215 Schuller Patrick
220 Muehlberger Martin
221 Muehlberger Karin
223 Fatic Haris

227 Wolf Martin

228 Zangerl Robert

230 Prutti Michael

231 Sattler Peter

234 Stiegler Walter

235 Spanlang Christian
238 Schweizer Juergen
240 Rauber Claudia

241 Rauber Kurt

243 Martel Erich

247 Wolfrum Silvio

248 Winkler Robert

249 Krautwaschl Simon
252 Pitz Ignaz

257 Rubin Robert

267 Hauser Erna

268 Lackner Florian

269 Zimmermann Herbert
272 Caggiula Luigi Pasquale
275 Perlinger Willy

276 Wiesmayr Wolfgang
281 Wazek Alexander
282 Wieser Roland

284 Kratochwill Michael
287 Gritsch Andreas
292 Pfeifer Sieber Simon
294 Nutz Wolfgang

295 Wagner Siegfried
296 Baylacher Simon
304 Wiek Joachim

306 Gratzer Christopher
307 Huebel Walter

309 Kasberger Stefan
315 Punzer Alexander
316 Punzer Felix

317 Lindtner Johannes
318 Handel Michael

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID 2015 Primosten

2:26.73

3:35.59

2:29.04

3:20.28

4.5.2015. at 19:28 / Page 6/11

TAGHEUEr vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

PROFESSIONAL TIMIN

AK TROGIR Timing



A ==
PRIMOSTEMN

Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50 Beach 1

Beach 2 Time

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

324
325
326
327
328
329
331
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
343
352
356
360
361
362
368
372
373
375
376
378
379
380
381
385
387
390
395
399

DNS - Beach 2

U A W N =

©o

11
16
17
24
25
26
30
32
33
34

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID

Tomek Felix
Gruber Andreas
Gruber Robert

Aff Reinhard

Falk Manfred

Endl Philip

Gatti Tiberio
Krammer Gerhard
Weinrauch Alfred
Zoehrer Franz
Friedl Willibald
Hierzer Werner
Gruber Peter
Gruber Susanne
Wiemhofer Franz
Willhelm Christian
Baylacher Melanie
Broeder Nick
Spindler Reinhold
Wolfger Christian
Goegl Doris
Reinbacher Josef
Eisenhut Andreas
Preuhs Herbert
Leiner Werner
Dorfmeister Werner
Brodtrager Stefan
Riva Maurizio
Siebert Sacha

Greistorfer Wolfgang

Haupt Thomas
Cyran Manfred
Bianchini Paolo
Kleemayr Wolfgang

Kratzer Manfred
Neuendorf Michael
Wolf Karl
Rothberg Marco
Petschner Michael
Proegel Joerg
Alatsee Elke
Prazna Gerald
Auer Guenter
Strauss Herbert
Neussl Siegfried
Peuker Herwig

Scheuchenpflug Peter

Schriebl Barbara
Mueller Manfred
Staufer Kurt

2015 Primosten

2:56.25

3:41.02
3:07.42
3:09.22

3:05.84

3:10.78
3:15.65

2:27.85

4:35.07

3:43.17
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Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50

Beach 1

Beach 2

Time

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

35
36
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
50
51
52
54
57
58
59
62
69
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
86
89
93
94
9%
99
105
108
109
110
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
122
125
126
127
128
129
132

Tauchner Roland
Barbero Valter
Emsenhuber Markus
Stangl| Gerald
Lasselsberger Guenter
Scheiblauer Gerlinde
Scheiblauer Alex

Spreitzgrabner Richard
Figl Joe

Figl Maria

Singer Anton
Saegmueller Bernd
Welte Holger
Kohlbacher Susanne
Karl Heinz Paul
Klein Bernd

Tesch Christian
Assl Hans

Ciupi Daniele
Garimort Christian
Pelzmann Klaus
Klauscher Christian
Pelzmann Mathias
Kreidl Ferdinand
Willmann Tanja
Eibel Wilhelm
Poell Herbert
Medele Ralph
Sanjath Herbert
Warmersberger Harald
Weigand Joerg
Wagner Robert
Willibald Ebner
Graf Torsten
Caribotti Marco
Enzinger Hans
Auchmann Markus
Capitani Gionata
Hueckstaedt Angie
Hagedorn Jan
Vischer Clemens
Bauer Gerhard
Sochor Peter
Hanka Lukas

Rebl Manfred
Hanzl Anton
Forstner Werner
Ferstl Herbert
Juenger Joerg
Ginda Michael
Wolframm Jo

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID 2015 Primosten

I_El_l_l_l_l_
x

xX X X X

3:49.34

2:58.63

2:59.04

3:16.67

3:52.74

3:33.61
3:35.60

3:10.64

3:32.74
3:47.72
3:43.95
4:06.15

2:54.66
3:56.45
3:11.60

3:50.57
4:37.01

3:27.87
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PRIMOSTEMN

Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50

Beach 1

Beach 2

Time

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

133
134
135
136
137
141
143
145
146
147
148
149
152
156
157
158
159
163
165
166
169
170
174
175
178
181
184
185
190
191
192
194
196
197
198
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
209
21
213
215
221
223
227
228
230
231

Wolframm Steffi
Preloschnik Manfred
Fraass Thomas

Wirl Walter
Suchanek Hubert
Becher Thomas
Loeffelberger Robert
Scheibenpflug Martin
Simmer Thomas
Panzer Wolfgang
Panzer Jonas

Panny Christian
Marigo Nicola

Bertl Philipp
Weinstabl Edwin
Berger Franz

Mika Thomas

Roth Guenter
Nekam Gerhard
Flatischler Gerald
Lechner Juergen
Vamich Mauro
Konopitzky Michael Alexander
Konopitzky Andreas
Rangger Hubert
Teufel Stefan
Stenitzer Hannes
Janzekovic Petra
Antoniotti Cristian
Gugler Stefan
Hirsch Richard
Socha Peter

Pichler Franz
Hirsche Florian
Fischbacher Patrick
Bauer Ralph
Kerschbaumer Herbert
Shamiyeh Andrea
Babler Christian
Hartmann Markus
Eder Andrea
Brandstaetter Kurt
Kremser Markus
Drescher Walter
Vogl Mike

Schuller Patrick
Muehlberger Karin
Fatic Haris

Wolf Martin

Zangerl Robert
Prutti Michael
Sattler Peter

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID 2015 Primosten

X X X X

5:03.56
3:00.28

3:30.40

4:03.34

3:42.53

3:14.44

3:12.49

3:39.26

3:29.14

3:18.79

4:28.88

3:01.32
5:12.47
4:11.61
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PRIMOSTEMN

Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50

Beach 1

Beach 2

Time

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

234
235
237
238
239
240
241
243
245
246
248
252
254
257
262
266
267
268
269
270
272
274
275
276
282
283
284
287
292
294
295
296
304
305
306
307
309
315
316
317
318
319
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Stiegler Walter
Spanlang Christian
Steffen Benjamin
Schweizer Juergen
Wuritsch Kurt
Rauber Claudia
Rauber Kurt

Martel Erich
Stanganello Giuseppe
Fladischer Erich
Winkler Robert

Pitz Ignaz

Hirt Robert

Rubin Robert
Steinhart Rene
Savoini Adriano
Hauser Erna

Lackner Florian
Zimmermann Herbert
Flader Manfred

Caggiula Luigi Pasquale

Kilbert Johann
Perlinger Willy
Wiesmayr Wolfgang
Wieser Roland
Spirk Stefan
Kratochwill Michael
Gritsch Andreas
Pfeifer Sieber Simon
Nutz Wolfgang
Wagner Siegfried
Baylacher Simon
Wiek Joachim

Putz Wolfgang
Gratzer Christopher
Huebel Walter
Kasberger Stefan
Punzer Alexander
Punzer Felix
Lindtner Johannes
Handel Michael
Franz Mario

Tomek Felix
Gruber Andreas
Gruber Robert

Aff Reinhard

Falk Manfred

Endl Philip

Hackl Edmund
Gatti Tiberio

Mau Matthias
Kalchmair Reinhard

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID 2015 Primosten

X X X X

3:37.76

3:20.25

4:05.37
4:08.11

3:37.83

3:32.38
4:50.07

4:05.¢1

4:02.15

4:04.80

4:28.55

2:57.85

4:26.45

3:00.62
4:14.67
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Rank Bib.

Name

KRKA ENDURO RAID 2015

Enduro
Beach 1+2

Category  Over 50

Beach 1

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Gap

336
337
338
339
340
341
344
348
352
356
360
361
368
369
370
372
373
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
385
387
390
395
399
401
402

Weinrauch Alfred
Zoehrer Franz
Friedl Willibald
Hierzer Werner
Gruber Peter
Gruber Susanne
Wojciech Lechowski
Ronchetti Moris
Willhelm Christian
Baylacher Melanie
Broeder Nick
Spindler Reinhold
Goegl Doris

Ogris Bernhard
Hribernig Wolfgang
Reinbacher Josef
Eisenhut Andreas
Preuhs Herbert
Leiner Werner
Holler Hans
Dorfmeister Werner
Brodtrager Stefan
Riva Maurizio
Siebert Sacha
Juettner Christoph
Greistorfer Wolfgang
Haupt Thomas
Cyran Manfred
Bianchini Paolo
Kleemayr Wolfgang
Rottino Enzo
Cusumano Guido

DNF - Beach 2

347

Kuehberger Werner

1.5.2015. / TRX RAID KRKA RAID 2015 Primosten

2:56.26
3:36.17

3:47.90
5:10.43

10:02.43

3:58.72

3:14.31
3:29.38

3:13.01
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